NNN99 Accelerator Neutrino Working Group

1 Thursday, 23 September

1.1 Working Groups I (main auditorium)

4:20-4:30

Synopsis: Accelerator Neutrino Group

2 Friday, 24 September

2.1 Working Groups IT (Rm 303)

10:55-11:20 Results from KEK
11:20-11:40 Neutral Current 7°
11:40-12:00 Matter Enhancement
12:00-1:30 Lunch

2.2 Working Groups III (Rm 303)

1:30-1:50
1:50-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-5:30

Matter Effects

Report from Lyon

Status of Beam Designs

Physics Goals, Systematics, and Backgrounds
Discussion

3 Saturday, 25 September

3.1 Working Group Reports II (main auditorium)

2:25-3:00

Accelerator Neutrino Working Group
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J.Wilkes (Washington)
S.Boyd (Washington)
M.Campanelli (Zurich)

I. Mocioiu

D.Harris (FNAL)
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R.Bernstein (FNAL)
All

R.Bernstein (FNAL)



